
AGUKT 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES 
(Established through Act No. 18 of 2008) 

ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA 
(Catering to the Educational Needs of GIfted Rural Youth of Andhra Pradesh) 

Prof. SSSV Gopala Raju 
Convener, RGUKT Admissions 

Details of number of eligible applications received for 
RGUKT Admissions 

Academic Year 
2021 - 2022 
2020 - 2021 

2019- 2020 
2018- 2019 
2017 -2018 

2016 -2017 

Number of Eligible Applications Received 
71,207 
85,755 
35,951 
50,850 
34,571 
38,708 

Date:24.6S. 2023 

Convener 
RGUKT Admissions 

CONVENER 
UG ADMISSIONS 

RGUKT, AP 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

