

## RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHNOLOGIES

## (Established through Act No.18 of 2008) ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA

(Catering to the Educational Needs of Gifted Rural Youth of Andhra Pradesh)

Prof. SSSV Gopala Raju Convener, RGUKT Admissions Date: 27.05.2023

## Details of number of eligible applications received for RGUKT Admissions

<b>Academic Year</b>	Number of Eligible Applications Received
2021 - 2022	71,207
2020 - 2021	85,755
2019 - 2020	35.951
2018 - 2019	50,850
2017 - 2018	34,571
2016 - 2017	38.708

Convener

RGUKT Admissions CONVENER

UG ADMISSIONS RGUKT, AP